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1997 Ohio Intercollegiate
Cross Country Championships
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Hosted by Ohio Wesleyan Umversnty

Friday, October 10
Men’s Results
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1997 Ohio Intercollegiate Cross Country Champion.
Methodist Seminary

Delaware, Ohio

Friday, October 10, 1997

8,000 Meters

TEAM PLACINGS AND SCORES

TEAM

Ohioc State Univ.
Ohio University
Univ. of Cincinnati
Ashland University
Mount Union

Malone College

Kent State Univ.
Bowling Green State
Akron

Univ. of Dayton
Wright State
Otterbein
Youngstown State
Heidelberg
Cedarville College
Toledo

Denison
Baldwin-Wallace
Miami

Xavier Univ.
Muskingum College
Kenyon

Walsh Univ.

Tiffin Univ.

Chio Northern Univ.
Univ. of Findlay
Case Western Reserve
Wittenberg

Ohio Wesleyan Univ.
Wooster

Wilmington College
Oberlin College
Cuyahoga Camm. Coll.
John Carroll Univ.
Capital University
Defiance College
Hiram College

12

w

il
24
38

25
37
34

18
26
53
28
59
62
69
52
58
108
75
94
124
91
74
126
134
86
140
148
128
145
166
201

13

10

14
41
39
48
32
54
45
72
40
55
67
36
103
71
117
80
77
129
106
120
138
143
135
165
151
132
159
170
193
183
221
231

19
15
22
23
17
30
44
56
66
43
61
63
81
88
73
93
84
116
104
127
149
119
137
164
156
152
161
169
174
175
207
167
196
199
226
241
238

21
16
27
35
20
47
57
64
78
89
76
85
82

100
S0
95

131

123

141

130

158

186

150

189

176

157

168

214

180

190

224

182

205

208

236

245

247

5

33

29

31

46

79
114

68

65

92
110

83

98

99
101
118
102
146
125
179
153
177
210
184
194
185
162
181
234
195
202
225
233
223
219
248
246
253

TOTAL

85
85
88
119
120
216
234
262
291
299
311
325
343
347
362
410
425
526
557
596
616
650
708
728
731
733
744
826
840
852
874
881
942
947
1038
1119
1170

6

51
49
42
50
111
144
97
96
113
147
87
107
109
112
139
121
172
187

197
204
212
188
203
191
211
192
240
209
217
229
238
228
222
249
250

X

60

70
142
105
154
171
115
136
178
163
133
122
160
200
155
173
227
198

206
216
213

237
218
230
215
244
220

235
243
242
232
252
251

X
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1997 Ohio Intercollegiate Cross Country Champion.
Methodist Seminary

Delaware, Ohio

Friday, October 10, 1997

$,000 Meters

TEAM PLACINGS AND SCORES NCAA Div. II & NATA

PLACE  TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 6 7
1 Ashland University 1 2 5 g 9 25 11 16
2 Malone College 3 4 7 10 19 43 26 33
3 Cedarville College 6 12 13 15 20 66 25 29
4 Walsh Univ. 18 22 23 27 34 124 35 X
5 Univ. of Findlay 21 24 28 30 31 134 39 40
6 Tiffin Univ. 14 17 32 36 37 136 38 41
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1997 Ohio Intercollegiate Cross Country Champicon.
Methodist Seminary

Delaware, Ohio

Friday, Octcber 10, 1997

g,000 Meters

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PLACE
IPL TPL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 1 Dave Cooper 3 Mount Union
2 2 Mike Seymour 4 Univ. of Cincinnati
3 3 Doug Brown 4 Mount Union
4 4 John Zimmerly Ohio State Univ.
5 5 Ryan Knight 2 Ashland University
6 6 Jeremy Bucher 4 Univ. of Cincinnati
7 7 Nate Norris 4 Akron
8 8 David Gonzalez Ohio State Univ.
9 9 Chris Emory Youngstown State
10 10 Randy Benedict 4 Ashland University
11 11 Mike Almond 2 Malone College
12 12 Ben Myers 3 Ohio University
13 13 Chris cave 2 Ohio University
14 14 John McDaniel 4 Malone College
15 15 Josh McCabe 2 Ohio University
16 16 Steve Ragg 2 Ohio University
17 17 Jeff Geiss 4 Mount Union
18 18 Dustin Lamvermeyer 4 Heidelberg
19 19 David Browne Ohio State Univ.
20 20 Eugene Kornilov 4 Mount Union
21 21 Ian Connor Ohio State Univ.
22 22 Scott Sievering 4 Univ. of Cincinnati
23 23 Floriam Hild 4 Ashland University
24 24 Karoly Bozan 1 Kent State Univ.
25 25 Rich Heitkamp 3 Univ. of Dayton
26 26 Eric Crawford 4 Cedarville College
27 27 Tim Rieger 3 Univ. of Cincinnati
28 28 Joe Dunham 1 Denison
29 29 Adam Smith 1 Ohio University
30 30 John Fiveccat 4 Malcne College
31 31 RBric Heins 3 Univ. of Cincinnati
32 32 Brian Tscholl 4 Univ. of Dayton
33 33 Jon Agriesti Ohio State Univ.
34 34 Jeff Ressler 4 Otterbein
35 35 Matt Wackerly 3 Ashland University
36 36 Eric Nigh 3 Denison
37 37 Adam Meier 2 Wright State
38 38 Craig Nieset 4 Bowling Green State
39 39 Tam Williams 4 Bowling Green State
40 40 Adam Koppin 2 Heidelberg
41 41 [Kevin Michalske 4 Kent State Univ.
42 42 Bob Zak 2 Univ. of Cincinnati
43 43 Dan Moroney 2 Univ. of Dayton
44 44 David Mooney 2 Kent State Univ.
45 45 A.J. Wheeler 4 Otterbein

TIME

25:124.4
25:125.1
25:25.4
25:32.9
25:36.7
25:37.2
25:37.6
25:38.4
25:38.7
25:43.4
25:46.3
25:46.5
25:47.7
25:48.8
25:49.5
25:50.1
25:50.7
25:51.8
25:52.4
25:54.3
25:54.6
26:00.0
26:01.5
26:03.3
26:04.5
26:06.7
26:08.8
26:09.8
26310.6
26:13.9
26:14.7
26:16.7
26317.7
26:19.0
26:22.2
26:23.4
26:28.3
26:29.7
26332.8
26:34.4
26334.7
26:35.0
26:38.5
26:39.0
26:39.8
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IPL TPL
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
S5RNo5
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66
67 67
68 68
69 69
70 70
71 71
72 72
Zias /]
74 74
75 75
76 76
77 77
78 78
79 79
80 80
81 81
82 82
83 83
84 84
85 85
86 86
87 87
88 88
89 89
80 S0
91 91
92 92
93 83
94 94
95 95
96 96
87 97
98 98
99 99
100 100
101 101
102 102
103 103
104 104
105 105
106 106

107

107

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
NAME

Tam Trealout
Buddy Kimmet
Mickey Andrade
R.J. Dorazil
Steve Miller
Winston Tidwell
Nick Jordan
Anthony Rogers
Rob Sander
Joel Peterson
Pat Carney
Rob Antcnucci
Dan Denning
Kris Boey

Tim Miller
Todd Koehn
Fitz Read
Jason Loughman
Steve Chapa
Dave Anderson
Phil Kochik
Anthony Spires
Joe Eshelman
Joe Burzynski
Bill Huffman
Pat Morris
Matt KRaulen
Ben Thampscn
Nate Kaufman
Derek Stanley
Matt Miller
Ryan Snyder
Rob Murray
Andy Slack
Chad Wright
Keith Landis
Chris Smolko
Kevin Lammers
Kevin O‘Malley
Troy Rathge
Matt Ryan
Matt Freyhof
David Hensinger
Chris Fiorillo
Steve McGillivray
Brad Wilson
Luke Dostal
Vince Neil
Kyle Hatfield
David Elwing
Rob Bowman
George Curran
Chris Callahan
Jeri Hull
Jeremy Dreger
Seth Hothem
Karl singleton
Travis Schaubert
Jeff Godsey
Danny Webb
Terxry Busic
Todd Issler
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YEAR TEAM
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Ashland University
Malcne College
Akron

Ohio University
Ashland University
Chio State Univ.
Muskingum College
Toledo

Wright State
Cedarville College
Bowling Green State
Kent State Univ.
Kenyon
Baldwin-Wallace
Chio State Univ.
Wright State

Miami

Otterbein

Bowling Green State
Bowling Green State
Akrcn

Toledo

Kent State Univ.
Xavier Univ.

Ohio University
Miami

Youngstown State
Cedarville College
Wittenberg

Tiffin Univ.
Wright State
Kenyon

Akrcn

Mount Union
Muskingum College
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Wright State
Denison

Otterbein
Wilmington College
Wright State
HBeidelberg

Univ. of Dayten
Cedarville College
Case Western Reserve
Akron

Toledo

Ohio Northern Univ.
Toledo

Bowling Green State
Kent State Univ.
Otterbein
Youngstown State
HBeidelberg
Beidelberg

Toledo
Baldwin-Wallace
Miami

Ashland University
Tiffin Univ,
Otterbein

TIME

26:40.9
26:41.9
26:43.5
26:45.1
26:146.1
26:46.7
26:50.2
26:51.0
26:52.7
26:54.0
26:55.6
26:55.9
26:56.3
26:56.5
26:57.0
26:57.4
26:57.9
26:59.5
27:01.0
27:01.9
27:03.5
27:03.8
27:04.4
27:05.6
27306.2
27:07.5
27:11.7
27:15.4
274157
27:16.2
27:16.5
27:17.2
27:17.9
27:18.7
27:21.4
27:21.8
27:22.1
27:22.6
27:23.0
27:24.9
27:25.3
27:25.6
27:26.2
27:26.6
27:27.0
27:27.3
27:27.6
27:28.0
27:29.7
27:32.2
27433.1
27:34.6
27:37.2
27:39.8
27:40.3
27340.7
27:41.3
27:41.6
27:41.9
27342.5
27:42.8
27:43.1
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108 108
109 109
110 110
111 111
112 112
113 113
114 114
115 115
116 116
117 117
118 118
118 119
120 120
121 121
122 122
123 123
124 124
125 125
126 126
127 127
128 128
129 129
130 130
131 131
132 132
133 133
134 134
135 135
136 136
137 137
138 138
139 1398
140 140
141 141
142 142
143 143
144
145 144
146 145
147 146
148 147
149 148
150 149
151 150
152 151
153 152
154 153
155 154
156 155
157 156
158 157
159 158
160 159
161 160
162 161
163
164 162
165 163
166 164
167 165
168 166
169 167

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
NAME

Eric Poland
Brandon Jones
Michael Becht
Josh Bocher
Greg Flora
Chris Rybicki
Rob Graessle
Jon Hiatt

Pat Marshal
Dave Dickman
Chris Merrell
Jason Miles
Cuy Paelte
David Marhefka
Carl Cashen
Lou Rundo
Jared Manns
Greg Svec
Trevor Warren
Chris Germann
James VanDress
Matt Reneker
Scott Holzknecht
Michael Pistiolas
Derrick Jackson
Tony Armold
Scott Greenaway
Kyle Gillett
Aaron Usher
Jason Kirkland
Stephen Taylor
David Rea

Max Rankenburg
Josh McClymont
Scott Davis
Kevin Tolejko
Shane Ricker
Nate Pennington
Jon Koppenhofer
Chris Lightle
Jeff Jones

Rob Dreslinski
Jon Hostasa
Chris Wise
Brendan McCabe
Jeff Bamilton
Randy Dublikar
Bill Spellman
Ed Letts

Aaron Sargeant
Brian Meinardi
Sean Sweeney
David Bevacgqua
Sam Miller
Matt Mallet
Ryan Finch
Doug Moenter
Riley Scott
Bob Peters
Nick Chiorian
Nick Hudson
John Rogers

PAGE 3
YEAR TEAM TIME

2 Walsh Univ. 27:43.3

Youngstown State 27:43.6
1 Univ. of Dayten 27:144.1
2 Mount Union 27344.6
1 Heidelberg 27:45.2
1 Akren 27:45.6
4 Malone College 27:45.9
2 Kent State Univ. 27:46.5
3 Baldwin-Wallace 27:47.0
2 Xavier Univ. 27:47.5
3 Cedarville College 27:49.3
4 Kenyon 27:49.7
2 Chio Northern Univ. 27:53.1
2 Toledo 27353.7
4 Otterbein 27:54.3
4 Baldwin-Wallace 27:54.8
3 Univ. of Findlay 27:55.1
4 Baldwin-Wallace 27:57.9
1 Chio Wesleyan Univ. 27:58.5
3 Xavier Univ. 27:59.2
3 John Carrcll Univ. 27:59.4
3 Walsh Univ, 28:00.0
1 Xavier Univ. 28:00.7
3 Denison 28:01.0
2 Wilmingten College 28:01.3
2 Wright State 28:01.7
2 Wooster 28:02.5
2 Wittenberg 28:03.5
1 Bowling Green State 28:03.9
3 Walsh Univ. 28:05.1
2 Univ. of Findlay 28:06.6
4 Cedarville College 28:07.4
4 Oberlin Ceocllege 28:08.2
2 Miami 28:09.8
4 Univ. of Cincinnati 28:12.6
1 Case Western Reserve 28:13.9
2 Rio Grande 28314 .4
3 Malone College 28:14.9
2 Capital University 28:16.7
1 Denison 28:17.3
3 Univ. of Dayton 28:17.7
2 Cuyahoga Ccmm. Coll. 28:18.9
1 Muskingum Cecllege 28:22.6
1 Walsh Univ. 28:24.1
3 Wooster 28:25.0
2 Univ. of Findlay 28:25.3
1 Xavier Univ. 28:26.0
2 Mount Union 28:26.5
1 Cedarville College 28:27.1
2 Ohio Northern Univ. 28:28.1
1 Univ. of Findlay 28:28.7
3 Muskingum College 28:29.2
1 Oberlin College 28:25.7

Youngstown State 28:30.4
4 Case Western Reserve 28:31.8
2 Rio Grande 28:32.7
2 Univ. of Findlay 28:133.6
3 Univ. of Dayton 28:34.4
2 Tiffin Univ. 28:35.9
1 Ohio Wesleyan Univ. 28:36.6
1 Defiance College 28:37.3
1 Oberlin College 28:37.8



PLACE
IPL TPL

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
152
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
188
1s0
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
NAME

Paul Sheldon
Jon Morgan
John Kilhormy
Ellis Dotson
Craig Claussen
Jaocbh Rushlow
Andy Fischer
Robert Buckley
Ryan Snively
Jason King
Will McCauley
Ramin Razavi
Matt Donaugh
Dylan Wiek
Colin Fishwick
Jeff Kline
Andy Kramer
Phil Rader
John Jordon
Scott Pekarik
Mike Fuller
Andy Gillig
Allyn Peterscn
Dan Hemmelgarm
Bill Darnieder
Nick Sellers
Ryan Bain
Chris Smith
Josef Marian
Dave Michitti
Terrance Turpin
Adam Eiser
Jason Perez
Zach Fraatz
Tony Kauke
Rob Bailey

Dan Forbes
Mark Gerkin
Keith Crawford
John Robinson
John Morabito
Chris Alexa
James Sheridan
Damien Spates
Spencer Cooke
Joey Rodgers
Charlie Meyer
Mark Bennett
Rick Taylor
Dan Daminic
Dave Walkenhorst
Tim McNabb
Mike Johnston
Tim Kennard
Simon Smith
Joe Wittine
Camercn Olenik
Luke Kerber
Larry Thampson
Marty Malzahn
Mark Lundine
Baron Jones
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PAGE 4

TEAM

Case Western Reserve
Wittenberg

Cuyahoga Ccmm. Coll.
Malcne College
Denison

Toledo

Ohio Wesleyan Univ.
Wooster

Ohio Northern Univ.
Muskingum College
Akron

Miami

Ohio Wesleyan Univ.
Case Western Reserve
Oberlin College
Capital University
Walsh Univ.

Chio Northern Univ.
Kenyon
Baldwin-Wallace
Walsh Univ,

Tiffin Univ.

Wooster

Ohio Northern Univ.
Case Western Reserve
John Carroll Univ.
Tiffin Univ.

Ohio Wesleyan Univ.
Cuyahoga Comm. Coll.
Xavier Univ.
Baldwin-Wallace
John Carroll Univ.
Heidelberg

Hiram College
Wooster

Tiffin Univ.
Muskingum College
Cuyahoga Camm. Coll.
Xavier Univ.
Wilmingten College
John Carroll Univ.
Chioc Wesleyan Univ.
Kenyon

Univ. of Findlay
Kenyon

Rio Grande

Kenyon

Wittenberg

Case Western Reserve
Muskingum College
Wooster

Ohio Northern Univ.
John Carroll Univ.
Ohio Wesleyan Univ.
Defiance College
John Carroll Univ.
Cuyahoga Comm. Coll.
Wilmington College
Wilmingten College
Capital University
Denison

Cuyahoga Ccmm. Coll.

TIME

28:38.1
28:38.5
28:38.9
28139.6
28:40.1
28:40.4
28:41.7
28:43.3
28:48.7
28:150.1
28:53.3
28:54.0
28:55.2
28:56.9
28:57.9
28:58.6
28:59.2
29:00.5
29:00.8
29:01.0
29:02.9
29:03.3
29:03.6
29:07.6
29:09.4
29:13.2
29:13.5
29:14.0
29:16.2
29:17.2
29:21.5
29:23.0
29123.7
29:25.2
29126.8
29:29.5
29:30.3
29:32.2
29:33.2
29:34.2
29:36.0
29:36.9
29:42.3
29:46.8
29:51.6
29:52.7
29:54.3
29:55.5
29:56.2
29:56.5
29156.7
29:57.2
29:57.4
30:01.2
30:11.6
30:12.6
30:17.9
30:18.7
30:32.1
30:36.8
30:38.4
30:38.7



PLACE: -~

IPL

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

TPL

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
NAME

Jason Davis
Eric Moeller
Tom Leindecker
Brian English
Kristian Whitsett
Scott Kuehn
Mike Schreiner
Brad Foltz
Steve Spotts
Tam Moore
Noah Kraut
Mark Jubhasz
Gary Taylor
Denny Hammond
Tim Boan

Mark Sasaki
Shaun Cline
Bryan Albright
Chris sherry
Ryan Veith
Scott Mettle
Steve McConkey
Martin Robinson
David Meuleman
Mike Deeter
Jack Lah

PAGE 5

YEAR TERM
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Wilmington College
Univ. of Findlay
Hiram College

John Carroll Univ.
Oberlin College
Wittenberg
Wilmington College
Capital University
Tiffin Univ.

Hiram College
Oberlin College
Wittenberg
Defiance College
Rio Grande
Cuyahoga Coamm. Coll.
Oberlin College
Wittenberg
Defiance College
Defiance College
Hiram College
Capital University
Capital University
Defiance College
Defiance College
Capital University
Hiram College

TIME

30:38.9
30:44.3
30:50.1
30:54.7
30:56.0
31:03.8
31:16.7
31:21.0
31:30.0
31:30.4
31:43.9
31:48.8
31:54.2
32:12.7
32:31.2
32:37.5
32:43.4
32:56.3
33:01.2
33:15.4
33:47.9
33:57.4
35:30.1
36:07.5
36:23.9
37:46.4
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PLACE
I*L TPL
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32
33 31
34 32
35 33
36 34
37 35
38 36
3% 37
40 38
41 39
42
43 40
44 41
45

1997 Ohio Intercollegiate Cross Country Champion.

Methodist Seminary

Delaware, Ohio

Friday, Octcber 10, 1997

§,000 Meters

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NAME

Ryan Knight
Randy Benedict
Mike Almond
John McDaniel
Florian Hild
Eric Crawford
John Fivecoat
Matt Wackerly
Tom Trealout
Buddy Kimmet
Steve Miller
Joel Peterson
Ben Thampson
Derek Stanley
Steve McGillivray
Danny Webb
Terry Busic
Eric Poland
Rob Graessle
Chris Merrell
Jared Manns
Matt Reneker
Jason Kirkland
Stephen Taylor
David Rea
Shane Ricker
Nate Pennington
Chris Wise
Jeff Hamilton
Ed Letts
Brian Meinardi
Ryan Finch
Doug Moenter
Bob Peters
Ellis Dotson
Andy Kramer
Mike Fuller
Andy Gillig
Ryan Bain

Rob Bailey
Damien Spates
Joey Rodgers
Eric Moeller
Steve Spotts
Denny Hammond

NCAA Div.

II & NATA

YEAR TEAM

1
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Ashland University
Ashland University
Malcne College
Malone College
Ashland University
Cedarville College
Malcne College
Ashland University
Ashland University
Malcne College
Ashland University
Cedarville College
Cedarville College
Tiffin Univ.
Cedarville College
Ashland University
Tiffin Univ.

Walsh Univ.

Malcne College
Cedarville College
Univ. of Findlay
Walsh Univ.

Walsh Univ.

Univ. of Findlay
Cedarville College
Rio Grande

Malone College
Walsh Univ.

Univ. of Findlay
Cedarville College
Univ. of Findlay
Rio Grande

Univ. of Findlay
Tiffin Univ.
Malcne College
Walsh Univ.

Walsh Univ.

Tiffin Univ.
Tiffin Univ.
Tiffin Univ.

Univ. of Findlay
Rio Grande

Univ. of Findlay
Tiffin Univ.

Rio Grande

TIME

25136.7
25:143.4
25:46.,3
25:48.8
26:01.5
26306.7
26:13.9
26322.2
26340.9
26341.9
26:46.1
26:54.0
27:15.4
27:16.2
27:27.0
27342.5
27:42.8
27:43.3
27:45.9
27:149.3
27:55.1
28:00.0
28:05.1
283:06.6
28:07.4
28:14.4
28:14.9
28:24.1
28325.3
28:27.1
28328.7
28332.7
28:33.6
28:35.9
28:39.6
28:59.2
29:02.9
29:03.3
29:13.5
29:29.5
29:46.8
29:52.7
30:44.3
31:30.0
32:12.7
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